
Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 12, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Monday, June 27, 2005, at 10:30AM
Project: FM0503835SR/986580 

Broida Expressway Bicycle  Path Re-Bid 1

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 707/849-6443 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/17/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05

CONSULTANTS
RRM Design Group 3765 S. Higuera Street, Ste 102 San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1794 805/543-4609 Consultant 06/17/05 06/22/05 06/23/05 06/23/05

CONTRACTORS
Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 General 06/20/05 06/21/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
G. Sosa Construction, Inc  (2) 680 Woodland Drive Los Osos CA 93402 805/528-3414 805/528-7821 06/23/05 06/23/05 06/23/05 06/23/05
United Seal Coating 3463 State Street, #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805 06/27/05 06/27/05 06/27/05 06/27/05
Pre-Con  (2) 2325 Skyway Drive Santa Maria CA 93455 805/345-3147 805/345-3148 06/27/05 06/27/05 06/27/05 06/27/05
Lash Construction (2) 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 06/28/05 06/28/05 06/28/05 06/28/05
Cinary Construction Co 4024 Lost Springs Drive Calabasas Hills CA 91301 818/880-6772 818/880-6562 06/28/05 06/28/05 06/28/05 06/28/05
Hansons & Son Construction 4708 Vineyard Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/647-0786 805/647-0683 06/29/05 06/29/05 06/29/05 06/29/05
KCI Environmental, Inc 545 Calle San Pablo Camarillo CA 93010 805/383-9099 805/383-9003 Sub 07/01/05 07/01/05 07/01/05 07/01/05

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST



Bid Opening: Tuesday, July 12, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Monday, June 27, 2005, at 10:30AM
Project: FM0503835SR/986580 

Broida Expressway Bicycle  Path Re-Bid 2

Add #4

06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05

06/28/05

06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/28/05
06/29/05
07/01/05


	Sheet1



